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874,361

Achievements and Awards in 2022

% Global Runner Up Astellas #C3 Cancer Innovation Prize.

% 1 of 8 Global Sites Selected for American Cancer Society
BEACON Navigation Program.

% Overall Outstanding Vaccination Contribution by Healthcare
Non-Governmental Organisation (Malaysia).

% Union for International Cancer Control Global Best Cancer CEO 2022.

National Cancer Society Malaysia (NCSM),
No. 66, JIn Raja Muda Abdul Aziz, 50300, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
T 0326987300 B contact@cancer.org.my & www.cancer.org.my

Toll free helpline: 1 800 88 1000

n National Cancer Society Malaysia nationalcancersocietymy n National Cancer Society of Malaysia (NCSM)



=DUCATE

Our activities to minimise cancer in Malaysia by raising public awareness on the
prevention, screening and early detection of cancer through education

Activity

Health Education and Health Promotion Program

Educational institutions

Communities

Corporate institutions

Printed health education
materials (books,
brochures, booklets,
reports)

Digital health education
materials (infographics,
videos, e-media)

Roundtable meetings of
stakeholders

Development of health
advocates

Healthcare professionals

Targeted Group(s)

College and university students

Residents of communities, comprising all ages

Working adults in the (Bhysical events)

private sector (Virtual talks)

Health Education

Malaysians of all ages

Health Advocacy

Health stakeholders

Young people who are motivated to become
spokespeople/advocates for health

Health Education

Doctors, medical students, allied
health personnel- nurses,
pharmacists, dietitians

(Physical events)

(Virtual talks)

Impact in 2022
es
1,115
3212
1,593
3,286

220

592,741

1,020

1,363

835

141, 400

Launch of the BEAUTY and Health
programme, a project to propagate cancer
awareness to the community by using local

beauty salons and barber shops.

Launch of “From Cancer to Covid: How the

National Cancer Society Malaysia Supported
the Malaysian Covid-19 Vaccination Efforts”
book

Community health screening
programmes for medical students

NCSM calls on MPs to support the

Health Ministry's proposed Generational

End Game Tobacco and Smoking
Products Control Bill.



CARE

Our activities to increase access to cancer services in Malaysia by providing
affordable as well as advanced screening and diagnostic facilities

Activity

Targeted Group(s)

Impact in 2022

Health Screening

Subsidised screening for
breast cancer

Subsidised screening for
cervical cancer

Subsidised screening for
colorectal cancer

Community screening
programmes

Corporate screening
programmes

General health screening
for the public

Subsidised cancer
staging nuclear medicine
tests (scintigraphy)

Covid-19 Vaccination
Programme

Subsidised medication
access programme

Malaysian women from underprivileged
backgrounds

Malaysian men and women from
underprivileged backgrounds

Residents of communities, comprising
all ages

Working adults in the private sector

Health Screening

All members of the general public

All Malaysians diagnosed with cancer
needing cancer staging tests

House-to-house vaccination
Pop-up vaccination centres (PPV)

Vaccination centres (PPV)

Patient Access

Cancer survivors

11,836

1,660

653

2957

411

7,906

433

13,392

31,250

44,642

150

Jejak Kanser, a health screening programme in
Jerantut, Pahang.

Launch of the National Mobile Health Screening Clinic,
a collaboration with Etiga.

Launch of the National Mobile Health Screening Clinic,
a collaboration with MCIS Life.



SUPPORT

) U r) ( I

Our activities to empower individuals and those affected with cancer to maintain
the highest possible quality of life

Activity Targeted Group(s) Impact in 2022

Psychosocial Support at the Children’s and Adults' Home of Hope

Accommodation support Underprivileged children and adults diagnosed 3,426
with cancer receiving treatment at Hospital
Kuala Lumpur

Psychological support Children diagnosed with cancer 1,017
via play therapy services

Psychosocial Support for Adult Patients and Caregivers

Clinical psychological 407
counselling

Counselling consultation 354
Dietary and nutritional 580
counselling

Support group sessions Patients diagnosed with cancer and 672

caregivers
Wellness classes 2,905
Masterclasses 312
Peer support programmes 1,631
Peer support services 225
Workshops General public 90
Cancer Information Service (Toll-free Helpline)
Information provision Patients, caregivers and the general public 259

about cancer

Counselling (telephone Patients and caregivers 147
and face-to-face)

Patient journey tracking Screened and diagnosed cancer patients 261

Activities for fellow cancer
survivors in conjunction with
National Cancer Survivor Day

i i #” 1 NCSM's psychosocial team held
Relay for Life returns after a two-year hiatus. : talks and engagement activities.




