

2022

ACROSS MALAYSIA

874,361





- Global Runner Up Astellas #C3 Cancer Innovation Prize.
- 1 of 8 Global Sites Selected for American Cancer Society BEACON Navigation Program.
- Overall Outstanding Vaccination Contribution by Healthcare Non-Governmental Organisation (Malaysia).
- ★ Union for International Cancer Control Global Best Cancer CEO 2022.

National Cancer Society Malaysia (NCSM),

No. 66, Jln Raja Muda Abdul Aziz, 50300, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Toll free helpline: 1 800 88 1000



onationalcancersocietymy



Our activities to minimise cancer in Malaysia by raising public awareness on the prevention, screening and early detection of cancer through education

Activity	Targeted Group(s)		Impact in 2022	
Health Education and Health Promotion Programmes				
Educational institutions	College and university students		1,115	
Communities	Residents of communities, comprising all ages		3,212	
Corporate institutions	Working adults in the private sector	(Physical events)	1,593	
		(Virtual talks)	3,286	
	Health Educatio	n		
Printed health education materials (books, brochures, booklets, reports)	Malaysians of all ages		220	
Digital health education materials (infographics, videos, e-media)			592,741	
	Health Advocac	у		
Roundtable meetings of stakeholders	Health stakeholders		1,020	
Development of health advocates	Young people who are motivated to become spokespeople/advocates for health		1,363	
	Health Educatio	n		
Healthcare professionals	Doctors, medical students, allied health personnel- nurses, pharmacists, dietitians	(Physical events)	835	
		(Virtual talks)	141, 400	









Launch of "From Cancer to Covid: How the National Cancer Society Malaysia Supported the Malaysian Covid-19 Vaccination Efforts" book.

Community health screening programmes for medical students

NCSM calls on MPs to support the Health Ministry's proposed Generational End Game Tobacco and Smoking Products Control Bill.



Our activities to increase access to cancer services in Malaysia by providing affordable as well as advanced screening and diagnostic facilities

Activity	Targeted Group(s)	Impact in 2022
	Health Screening	
Subsidised screening for breast cancer	Malaysian women from underprivileged	11,836
Subsidised screening for cervical cancer	backgrounds	1,660
Subsidised screening for colorectal cancer	Malaysian men and women from underprivileged backgrounds	653
Community screening programmes	Residents of communities, comprising all ages	2,957
Corporate screening programmes	Working adults in the private sector	411
	Health Screening	
General health screening for the public	All members of the general public	7,906
Subsidised cancer staging nuclear medicine tests (scintigraphy)	All Malaysians diagnosed with cancer needing cancer staging tests	433
Covid-19 Vaccination Programme	House-to-house vaccination	13,392
	Pop-up vaccination centres (PPV)	31,250
	Vaccination centres (PPV)	44,642
	Patient Access	
Subsidised medication access programme	Cancer survivors	150







Launch of the National Mobile Health Screening Clinic, a collaboration with Etiqa.



Launch of the National Mobile Health Screening Clinic, a collaboration with MCIS Life.



Our activities to empower individuals and those affected with cancer to maintain the highest possible quality of life

Activity	Targeted Group(s)	Impact in 2022
Psychosocial	Support at the Children's and Adults' Hon	ne of Hope
Accommodation support	Underprivileged children and adults diagnosed with cancer receiving treatment at Hospital Kuala Lumpur	3,426
Psychological support via play therapy services	Children diagnosed with cancer	1,017
Psychos	ocial Support for Adult Patients and Care	givers
Clinical psychological counselling		407
Counselling consultation		354
Dietary and nutritional counselling		580
Support group sessions	Patients diagnosed with cancer and	672
Wellness classes	caregivers	2,905
Masterclasses		312
Peer support programmes		1,631
Peer support services		225
Workshops	General public	90
Can	cer Information Service (Toll-free Helpline	2)
Information provision about cancer	Patients, caregivers and the general public	259
Counselling (telephone and face-to-face)	Patients and caregivers	147
Patient journey tracking	Screened and diagnosed cancer patients	261





Activities for fellow cancer survivors in conjunction with National Cancer Survivor Day

